Rev.:1.2 June 9, 20201
A: No.1 Binhe nan road, Baoji, 721004,Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001 Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com Web: www.sierelectro.com
SPK81 Flow Switch
Features
 Optional power supply 24VDC or 220VAC
 OLED LCD screen, switchable display between the progress bar and digital display

SPK81 Flow Switch Datasheet
Rev.:1.2 June 9,20205
Order Guide
SPK81 Flow Switch
Code Others
DC 24VDC
AC 0~5VDC
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male adaptor(SP601)
C3 G1/2 male adaptor(SP602)
Code Output
J 1×Relay Output
P 2×PNP Transistor Output (24VDC only)
N 2×NPN Transistor Output (24VDC only)
Code Probe Length
L1 18mm
L2 28mm
L3 40mm
L4 68mm
SPK81 DC C3 J L1 the whole spec
Optional accessories: SP901 2m 5-pin M12×1 Female Elbow RVVP Cable(Standard)
SP601 M20×1.5 male adaptor
SP602 G1/2 male adaptor
Notes
1. Pressure port can be customized for users. Please note in the purchase order.
2. If users have special requirement, please contact us freely.